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Results for 2022 Apollo Projects New Zealand Age Group Swimming Championships

Below are all results from the competition shown by session.
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Session 11 Session 12

Session Six - Finals

Results

2022 Apollo Projects NZ Age Group Swimming Championships
Place: Wellington Regional Aquatic Centre Organizer: Swimming New Zealand
Pool: 50m Competition Date: Apr 19, 2022 to Apr 24, 2022

Event 41, 4x100m Medley Mixed 15 & Under - Final

Rank Name Age Team Time
1 UNIAKA 15 United Swimming Club 4:09.60
Isabelle Gibson 15 UNIGIG0905  +0.61 1:04.39

06

Leo Arrowsmith 15 UNIALZ2110  -0.01 2:11.70 LlVETIm'Ing

06 " s
Alexandra Campion 15 UNICAZ1206 +0.38 3:14.78 I P—ho I i
iy

06
James Crosbie 15 UNICJS21050 +0.46 4:09.60 ]!,
6 !
2 NSSAKA 15 North Shore Swimming Club 4:13.76
Savannah-Eve Martin 15 NSSMSA0305 +0.68 1:06.34
06
Benson Li 15 NSSLBZ0206 ~ +0.65 2:13.56
06
Blake Faleafa 15 NSSFBZ1505  +0.66 3:13.76 D AT LACUIS
06 [ App Store
Gabrielle Doyle 15 NSSDGA0707 +0.35 4:13.76 ;
06
3 CCYAKA 15 TBSS Central City Swimming 4:24.07
Oscar Bower 15 CCYBOW260 +0.70 1:03.79
407
Elisha Lam 15 CCYLET10010 +0.53 2:20.01
7
Amelia Bray 15 CCYBAP1910 +0.37 3:25.90
06
CCYSIW0206

Jasper Stevenson 14 +0.42 27.84 58.17 4:24.07

07
4 NSSAK B 15 North Shore Swimming Club 4:25.42 +15.82
Eileena Bao 15 NSSBEZ1702  +0.61 34.52 1:10.44 1:10.44
07
Cooper Clague 15 NSSCCB2505  +0.49 32.68 1:10.75 2:21.19
06
Liam Vogel 14 NSSVLC1409  +0.22 28.94 1:01.80 3:22.99
07
Caitlin Cooke 15 NSSCCZ0505  +0.37 29.47 1:02.43 4:25.42
06
5 PHOAKA 15 Phoenix Aquatics 4:26.34 +16.74
Brandon Holder 15 PHOHBR120  +0.54 30.18 1:02.48 1:02.48
906
Jasmine Lyles 14 PHOLJRO105  +0.49 35.47 1:15.73 2:18.21
07
Yeenok Zhang 14 PHOZYZ1603 +0.09 30.19 1:06.21 3:24.42
08
Elizabeth Brennan 15 PHOBEC1011 +0.40 28.84 1:01.92 4:26.34
06
6 Coast Swimming Club 15 Coast Swimming Club 4:26.54 +16.94
Mia Stanley-Hunt 15 CSCSMF0111  +0.60 33.94 1:10.96 1:10.96
06
Jono Swanepoel 14 CSCSJIA29070 +0.21 34.50 1:13.68 2:24.64
7
Jack Potier 15 CSCPJJ15040 +0.36 29.66 1:03.41 3:28.05
7
Zoe Pedersen 15 CSCPzZM1604 +0.12 27.83 58.49 4:26.54
07
7 AQNTRA 15 Aquabladz NP 4:28.96 +19.36
Liam Thompson 15 AQNTLZO605 +0.76 33.72 1:09.59 1:09.59
06
Daniel Callebaut 15 AQNCDM250 +0.25 33.17 1:10.02 2:19.61
506
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McKenzie Rowlands
Bella Wansbrough

Tasman Swim Club
William Seymour

Mya Ketel
Brooke Swan
Lono Kalani

Capital Swim Club
Hunter Lloyd

Maddie Kilgariff
Marina Nadilo
Lucas Knapp

Roskill Swimming Club
Alex Winn

Kevin Zhang
Emma Winn
Nemanya Markovich

TWAWN A
Zach Edwards

Alexia Booth
Hannah Campbell
Matthew Biddington

Hamilton Aquatics
Pippa Mihaka

Orlando Hardie
Chloe Peters
Ethan MacDonald

SPCWK A
Hayley Mcintyre

John Park
Nathan Tebbutt

Amelie Austin
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AQNRMMO02
0308
AQNWBZ150
606

15 Tasman Swim Club

TASSWHO030
506
TASKMJ1611
06
TASSBS2311
06
TASKLK1912
08

14 Capital Swim Club
CAPLHL2303
08
CAPKMZ230
607
CAPNMZ231
208
CAPKLM2208
07

+0.26

+0.35

+0.59

+0.52

+0.25

+0.65

+0.67

+0.24

+0.58

+0.32

15 Roskill Swimming Club

ROSWAZ190
606
ROSZKZ3009
06
ROSWEZ260
508
ROSMNZ130
608

+0.61

+0.21

+0.25

+0.36

15 Tawa Swimming Club

TWAEZZ0504
07
TWABAK191
207
TWACHAO040
506
TWABMZ270
807

15 Hamilton Aquatics
HAMMPI250
607
ACEHOA180
708
ACEPCJ1110
07
HAMMEZ060
407

+0.78

+0.61

+0.21

+0.36

-0.15

15 St Paul's Swimming Club

SPCMHG260
508
SPCPJZ08060
8
SPCTNA1707
07
SPCAAL1910
06

+0.69

+0.26

+0.04

+0.28
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4:37.44

4:46.80
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2:38.97

3:45.68

4:46.80
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